JONNY REFERENCE AND FILE INFO

REFERENCES:
George Long/Cheldelin Middle School : received
Daniel Arp/Oregon State University : received
Josephine Katenga/Mulanje Community Day Secondary School : NOT received
Sue House/Madison High School : received

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION (RECEIVED BUT NOT REQUIRED):
Transcript for MS from Oregon State University, Corvallis, Oregon, USA
Reference from Susan Klinkhammer/Lincoln School
Reference from Mark Giordano/Oregon State University
Reference from Willie E. (Skip) Rochefort/Oregon State University

George Long
(W) 541-757-3950




(H) 541-754-7953





(EMAIL) longg@pioneer.net
Dan Arp

(W) 541-753-3602




(H) 541-737-1294





(EMAIL) arpd@bcc.orst.edu 

Sue House

(W) 503-916-5220 

  


(H) 503-493-9269 






(EMAIL) SwaziHouse@aol.com 

Susan Klinkhammer
(W) 541-757-5955






(H) 541-758-0944





(EMAIL) susan_klinkhammer@corvallis.k12.or.us
Mark Giordano
(W) 541-737-1307




(H) 541-738-8538




(EMAIL) gio@geo.orst.edu 

Skip Rochefort
(W) 541-737-2408 






(H) 541-753-5835 






(EMAIL) skip@che.orst.edu    

Josephine Katenga
(W) 616-471-6586





(H) 616-471-6586





(EMAIL) katenga@andrews.edu 

****************************************************************

AMY REFERENCE AND FILE INFO

REFERENCES:

Pat Knight/Myers Elementary School : received

Maureen Musser/Willamette University : received

Jayne Hill/Judson Middle School : NOT received

Josephine Katenga/Ntambanyama Day Secondary School : NOT received

Jeanette Nunnenkamp/Judson Middle School : NOT received

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION (RECEIVED BUT NOT REQUIRED):

Reference from Diana Cvitanovich

Reference from Joseph DeMarzo

Pat Knight

(W) 503-399-3175




(H) 503-581-1284




(EMAIL) knight_pat@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

Maureen Musser
(W) 503-375-5486




(H) 503-621-3387




(EMAIL) mmusser@willamette.edu 

Jayne Hill

(W) 503-399-3201




(H) 503-363-4340




(EMAIL) hill_jayne@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

Josephine Katenga
(W) 616-471-6586





(H) 616-471-6586





(EMAIL) katenga@andrews.edu
Jeanette Nunnenkamp
(W) 503-399-3201






(H)







(EMAIL) nunnenkamp_jeanette@salkeiz.or.us 

Diana Cvitanovich
(W)





(H)







(EMAIL)

Joseph DeMarzo

(W)

 


(H) 

 

(EMAIL)

